Butler/Pittsburgh
ebus Weekday Commuter Service

CASH
ONE WAY CASH FARE: $5

e Fares must be exact change.

¢ No change is given from farebox.

CONNECTCARD (Zone 2)
15 TRIP PASS: $60.00

31 TRIP PASS: $120.00

e Passes can be purchased and reloaded on
the buses.

e Online purchases and pass reloading with
credit or debit at connectcard.org.

GENERAL INFO

TECHNOLOGY
Real time bus tracking via butlertransit.com and

through MyStop app (App Store & Google Play).
Non-smart phone users can text BU plus the stop
number to 321123. Stop numbers are listed on the
bus schedule on the reverse side after each stop.

HOLIDAYS

No Service on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Fourth
of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas Day

EMERGENCY RIDE HOME PROGRAM

Available through Commutelnfo. You must be a pass

holder and register through Commutelnfo to qualify
for the emergency ride home. Call 1-888-819-6110 or
visit commuteinfo.org.

BUS AMENITIES

Comfy coach bus seats

Free WIFI

Real time bus tracking
Free Park n Ride lots

USB Charging Ports

PARK N RIDES

Park n Rides do not have public restrooms.

socaLmenia g W

Like Us and Follows Us on Facebook and Twitter




Butler/Pittsburgh Commuter Service Via Route 8/Route 28

Southbound Butler To Pittsburgh | GOUET ROUTE 2

ID AM TRIP AM TRIP
Downtown Butler 2 5:50 AM 6:40 AM
Pullman Square Park n Ride: Butler 501 6:00 AM 6:50 AM
Glade Run Church: Cooperstown 504 6:19 AM 7:09 AM
Duncan Avenue Park n Ride 511 6:40 AM 7:30 AM
7th & Smithfield: Pittsburgh 506 7:10 AM 8:10 AM

Allegheny T-Station Bay 3: Pittsburgh

Northbound Pittsburgh to Butler

7:20 AM

Stop ROUTE1
ID AM TRIP

8:20 AM

ROUTE 1
PM TRIP

ROUTE 2
PM TRIP

Allegheny T-Station Bay 3: Pittsburgh

10th & Liberty: Pittsburgh

Duncan Avenue Park n Ride

Glade Run Church: Cooperstown

Pullman Square Park n Ride: Butler

Downtown Butler

ROUTE 2 ROUTE 1 ROUTE 2
AM TRIP PM TRIP PM TRIP
8:35 AM 4:10 PM 5:00 PM
8:50 AM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
9:10 AM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
9:32 AM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM
9:52 AM 5:40 PM 6:40 PM
10:02 AM 5:50 PM 6:50 PM

Butler/Pittsburgh Commuter Service Via Route 68/1-79/1-279

Southbound Butler to Pittsburgh Stop ROUTE3 = ROUTE4 ROUTE 5
ID AMTRIP = AMTRIP AM TRIP

Pullman Square Park N Ride: Butler 501 5:20 AM 6:20 AM

Edco Park PNR: Evans City 517 @ 5:40 AM 6:40 AM

Route 528/1-79 Park N Ride: Zelienople 518 5:50 AM 6:50 AM

North Side T-Station: Pittsburgh 519 | 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:55 AM

Allegheny T-Station Bay 3: Pittsburgh

Northbound Pittsburgh to Butler

6:35 AM

Stop ROUTE3
AM TRIP

Allegheny T-Station Bay 3: Pittsburgh

Route 528/1-79 Park N Ride: Zelienople

Edco Park PNR (opposite side): Evans City

Pullman Square Park N Ride: Butler

7:35 AM

ROUTE 4
AM TRIP

ROUTE 5
AM TRIP

ROUTE 3
PM TRIP

ROUTE 4
PM TRIP

ROUTE 3 ROUTE 4
PM TRIP PM TRIP
4:00 PM 5:00 PM
4:45 PM 5:45 PM
5:00 PM 6:00 PM
5:20 PM 6:20 PM

Butler Transit Authority e www.butlertransit.com e Downtown Butler Bus Terminal 724-283-1783 e Effective 10-1-18



